Patient Safety Curriculum

Module III 



Case #3 – Sample Root Cause Analysis

Presentation Evaluation Form

(to be completed after the session)

Please rate this presentation in terms of its ability to provide you with the following:

	
	Excellent
	
	Average
	
	Poor

	A. Knowledge of…
	
	
	
	
	

	root cause analysis


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	relationships of system processes to clinical practice


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	issues relating to the use of IT systems
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	

	practices for error reporting and analysis in local facilities
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	

	B. Clinical relevance…
	
	
	
	
	

	provided practical suggestions I can apply in my practice
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


How would you rate the overall value of this session? (circle one)

	Poor
	Fair
	Good
	Very Good
	Excellent


Comments and suggestions for improvement:






















